
 

Calendar of Peter Kažimír, March 2023 

Date Meeting / Event Location 

Thursday, March 2 – 
Saturday, March 4 

National bank of Cuba - meeting Havana, Cuba 

Sunday, March 12 – 
Monday, March 13 

Bank for International Settlement  Basel, Switzerland 

Wednesday, March 15 – 
Thursday, March 16 

Governing council Frankfurt am Main, 
Germany 

Tuesday, March 21 – 
Thursday, March 23 

Vienna Initiative Full forum 2023 Skopje, Republic of 
North Macedonia 

Wednesday, March 29 Press conference: Ekonomický a menový 
vývoj – jar 2023 

Bratislava 

Thursday, March 30 Governing council - teleconference Bratislava 

Thursday, March 30 European Systemic Risk Board - 
teleconference 

Bratislava 

 

 

 

 

  

The calendar gives information on Mr. Kažimír’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 
Council. It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well 
as appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the 
protection of public interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published.  
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